Interface Relays and Optocouplers
Portfolio
Range Type Order Code Characteristics
CR-P PCB relays
- High switching
 current
- IP 67 housing,
 dust-free (safe operation)
Width of relay: 12.7 mm
Width on socket: 15.8 mm
1 c/o - 16 A CR-P024AC1 1SVR405600R0000 1 c/o, 16 A, coil: 24 V AC
2 c/o - 8 A CR-P024DC1 1SVR405600R1000 1 c/o, 16 A, coil: 24 V DC
CR-P120AC1 1SVR405600R2000 1 c/o, 16 A, coil: 120 V AC
CR-P024AC2 1SVR405601R0000 2 c/o, 8 A, coil: 24 V AC
CR-P024DC2 1SVR405601R1000 2 c/o, 8 A, coil: 24 V DC
CR-P120AC2 1SVR405601R2000 2 c/o, 8 A, coil: 120 V AC
Sockets
CR-PLS 1SVR405650R0000 Logical socket
CR-PSS 1SVR405650R1000 Standard socket
Accessories (also for the CR-M Range)
CR-P/M 22 1SVR405651R0000 6-220 V DC, Reverse polarity/free wheeling
CR-P/M 42 1SVR405652R0000 6-24 V DC, Red LED, reverse polarity/free wheeling
CR-P/M 42V 1SVR405652R1000 6-24 V DC, Green LED, reverse polarity/free wheeling
CR-M miniature relays
- Price/performance ratio
- Test button/mechanical lever
for easy installation
Width: 27.2 - 30.3 mm
2 c/o - 12 A CR-M024AC2 1SVR405611R0000 2 c/o, 12 A, coil: 24 V AC
3 c/o - 10 A CR-M024AC2L 1SVR405611R0100 2 c/o, 12 A, coil: 24 V AC with LED
4 c/o - 6 A CR-M024DC2 1SVR405611R1000 2 c/o, 12 A, coil: 24 V DC
CR-M024DC2L 1SVR405611R1100 2 c/o, 12 A, coil: 24 V DC with LED
CR-M120AC2 1SVR405611R2000 2 c/o, 12 A, coil: 120 V AC
CR-M120AC2L 1SVR405611R2100 2 c/o, 12 A, coil: 120 V AC with LED
CR-M024AC4 1SVR405613R0000 4 c/o, 6 A, coil: 24 V AC
CR-M024AC4L 1SVR405613R0100 4 c/o, 6 A, coil: 24 V AC with LED
CR-M024DC4 1SVR405613R1000 4 c/o, 6 A, coil: 24 V DC
CR-M024DC4L 1SVR405613R1100 4 c/o, 6 A, coil: 24 V DC with LED
CR-M120AC4 1SVR405613R2000 4 c/o, 6 A, coil: 120 V AC
CR-M120AC4L 1SVR405613R2100 4 c/o, 6 A, coil: 120 V AC with LED
Sockets
CR-M4LS 1SVR405651R3100 Logical socket
CR-M4SS 1SVR405651R3000 Standard socket
CR-U universal relays
- Stable pins
- Test button/mechanical lever
for easy installation
Width: 38.0 mm
2 c/o - 10 A CR-U024AC3 1SVR405622R0000 3 c/o, 10 A, coil: 24 V AC
3 c/o - 10 A CR-U024DC3 1SVR405622R1000 3 c/o, 10 A, coil: 24 V DC
CR-U125DC3 1SVR405622R8200 3 c/o, 10 A, coil: 125 V DC
CR-U120AC3 1SVR405622R2000 3 c/o, 10 A, coil: 120 V AC
Socket
CR-U3S 1SVR405660R0000 Standard socket
Accessories
CR-U 21 1SVR405661R0000 6-220 V DC, Reverse polarity/free wheeling
CR-U 41V 1SVR405662R1000 6-24 V DC, Green LED, reverse polarity/free wheeling
CR-U T 1SVR405667R0000 Multifunction time module
Contact us
ABB Inc.
Electrification Products
800 Hymus Boulevard
Saint-Laurent QC  H4S 0B5
Canada
Toll Free:  1-888-856-6266
Note:
We reserve the right to make technical changes or modify the contents of
this document without prior notice. With regard to purchase orders, the
agreed particulars shall prevail. ABB AG does not accept any responsibility
whatsoever for potential errors or possible lack of information in this
document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the subject matter and
illustrations contained therein. Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties
or utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts – is forbidden without
prior written consent of ABB AG.
Copyright© 2017 ABB
All rights reserved
1S
X
P
11
00
03
L0
20
1
-
Fe
b
ru
ar
y
20
17
Range Type Order Code Characteristics
CR-S pluggable slim
relays and optocouplers
- Space saving: slim relay
and socket
- Price/performance ratio
Width: 6.2 mm
1 c/o - 6 A Relays
Transistor - 100 mA CR-S012VDC1R 1SVR405501R2010 1 c/o, 6 A, coil: 12 V DC
MOS-FET - 2 A CR-S024VDC1R 1SVR405501R3010 1 c/o, 6 A, coil: 24 V DC
Triac - 2 A Optocouplers
CR-S024VDC1TRA 1SVR405510R3050 Transistor output, 100 mA - 48 V DC, input 24 V DC
CR-S024VDC1MOS 1SVR405510R3060 MOS-FET output, 2 A - 24 V DC, input: 24 V DC
CR-S024VDC1TRI 1SVR405510R3070 Triac output, 2 A - 240 V AC, input: 24 V DC
Socket
CR-S012/024VADC1SS 1SVR405521R3100 Input: 12-24 V AC/DC
Complete interface relays (socket + relay)
CR-S024VADC1CRS 1SVR405541R3110 1 c/o, 6 A, input: 24 V AC/DC
CR-S110VADC1CRS 1SVR405541R6110 1 c/o, 6 A, input: 110 V AC/DC
CR-S230VADC1CRS 1SVR405541R7110 1 c/o, 6 A, input: 230 V AC/DC
R600 boxed slim relays
and optocouplers
- Space saving: slim and
short
- High vibration resistance
- Marine approval
Width 1 c/o: 6.0 mm
Width 2 c/o: 12.0 mm
1 c/o - 6 A Relays
2 c/o - 8 A RB121-24VDC 1SNA645071R0000 1 c/o, 6 A, input: 24 V DC
Transistor -100 mA RB121G-24VDC 1SNA645072R0000 1 c/o gold-plated, 6 A, input: 24 V DC
MOS-FET - 2 A, 5 A RB121-24VUC 1SNA645001R0300 1 c/o, 6 A, input: 24 V AC/DC
Triac - 1 A, 2 A RB121G-24VUC 1SNA645005R0700 1 c/o gold-plated, 6 A, input: 24 V AC/DC
RB121-115VUC 1SNA645003R0500 1 c/o, 6 A, input: 115 V AC/DC
RB121G-115VUC 1SNA645007R0100 1 c/o gold-plated, 6 A, input: 115 V AC/DC
RB122G-24VUC 1SNA645012R2500 2 c/o gold-plated, 8 A, input: 24 V AC/DC
RB122G-115VUC 1SNA645041R0200 2 c/o gold-plated, 8 A, input: 115 V AC/DC
Optocouplers
OBIC0100-24VDC 1SNA645021R2600 Transistor output, 100 mA - 58 V DC, input 24 V DC
OBIC0100-115-230VUC 1SNA645022R2700 Transistor output, 100 mA - 58 V DC, input 115-230 V AC/DC
OBOC2000-24VDC 1SNA645051R0400 MOS-FET output, 2 A - 58 V DC, input: 24 V DC